December 2020 | Rabi-Il - Jumada Awwal 1442

Day

Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

16
17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28

30

2

| |
| |
29
| |

© 00 ~NO O b~ NN

11
12
13
14
15
16

Fajr
5:38
5:39
5:40

5:41
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:45

5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:50

5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:54

5:55
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:56

Sunrise

6:59
7:00
7:01

7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08

7:10
7:10
7:11
712
712
713

7:14
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:16
717

7:17
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18

Dhuhr

11:42
11:42
11:42

11:43
11:44
11:44
11:44
11:45
11:45

11:46
11:47
11:47
11:48
11:48
11:49

11:50
11:50
11:51
11:51
11:52
11:52

11:53
11:54
11:54
11:55
11:55
11:56

Asr

2:41
2:41
2:41

2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40

2:41
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:42

2:43
2:43
2:44
2:44
2:45
2:45

2:47
2:47
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:51

Maghrib

4:22
4:22
4:22

4:22
4:22
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22

4:22
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:23

4:24
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:27

4:28
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:32

Isha

5:44
5:44
5:44

5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44

5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:46

5:47
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49

5:51
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:54

FOUNDATION

15 Minutes from athan time

1:10 PM

3:00 PM

5 Minutes from athan time

7:00PM
First Friday Second Friday
12:00 PM 1:30 PM

Office Hours: 12:30 PM till Isha Prayer, 7 Days a Week

7360 W. 93rd Street Bridgeview, IL 60455
Tel: (708) 430-5666 | Fax: (708) 430-5235

mosquefoundation.org | info@mosquefoundation.org
Sh. Jamal Said: imamjamalsaid@hotmail.com
Sh. Ali Mashhour: ali.mashhour@mosquefoundation.org
Sh. Ahmed Arafat: ahmed.arafat@mosquefoundation.org
Community Center\ Food Pantry \ Weekend School
(708) 598-6307 | (708) 430-6888 | (708) 717-8187

Female Counselor Available for Women, Contact
duelainly due b 3ylitue ) Susdl liasy sl ol g3 S0
aishehsaid@gmail.com | 708-430-5666 Ext 5

Youth Counselor: youth@mosquefoundation.org
For Funerals Only Call: (708) 704-2050

Scan to Donate




