

December 2020 | Rabi-II - Jumada Awwal 1442

Date	Day	Hijri	Fajr	Sunrise	Dhuhr	Asr	Maghrib	Isha
1	Tue	16	5:38	6:59	11:42	2:41	4:22	5:44
2	Wed	17	5:39	7:00	11:42	2:41	4:22	5:44
3	Thu	18	5:40	7:01	11:42	2:41	4:22	5:44
4	Fri	19	5:41	7:02	11:43	2:41	4:22	5:44
5	Sat	20	5:41	7:03	11:43	2:40	4:22	5:44
6	Sun	21	5:42	7:04	11:44	2:40	4:22	5:44
7	Mon	22	5:43	7:05	11:44	2:40	4:21	5:44
8	Tue	23	5:44	7:06	11:44	2:40	4:21	5:44
9	Wed	24	5:45	7:07	11:45	2:40	4:22	5:44
10	Thu	25	5:45	7:08	11:45	2:40	4:22	5:44
11	Fri	26	5:46	7:09	11:46	2:41	4:22	5:44
12	Sat	27	5:47	7:10	11:46	2:41	4:22	5:44
13	Sun	28	5:48	7:10	11:47	2:41	4:22	5:45
14	Mon	29	5:48	7:11	11:47	2:41	4:22	5:45
15	Tue	30	5:49	7:12	11:48	2:41	4:23	5:45
16	Wed	Jumada-I	5:50	7:12	11:48	2:42	4:23	5:46
17	Thu	2	5:50	7:13	11:49	2:42	4:23	5:46
18	Fri	3	5:51	7:14	11:49	2:42	4:24	5:46
19	Sat	4	5:51	7:14	11:50	2:43	4:24	5:47
20	Sun	5	5:52	7:15	11:50	2:43	4:25	5:47
21	Mon	6	5:52	7:15	11:51	2:44	4:25	5:48
22	Tue	7	5:53	7:16	11:51	2:44	4:26	5:48
23	Wed	8	5:53	7:16	11:52	2:45	4:26	5:49
24	Thu	9	5:54	7:17	11:52	2:45	4:27	5:49
25	Fri	10	5:54	7:17	11:53	2:46	4:27	5:50
26	Sat	11	5:55	7:17	11:53	2:47	4:28	5:51
27	Sun	12	5:55	7:18	11:54	2:47	4:29	5:51
28	Mon	13	5:55	7:18	11:54	2:48	4:29	5:52
29	Tue	14	5:56	7:18	11:55	2:49	4:30	5:53
30	Wed	15	5:56	7:18	11:55	2:50	4:31	5:53
31	Thu	16	5:56	7:18	11:56	2:51	4:32	5:54



Iqamah of Prayers (7 Days a Week)

Fajr	15 Minutes from athan time	
Thuhur	1:10 PM	
Asr	3:00 PM	
Maghrib	5 Minutes from athan time	
Isha	7:00PM	
Friday	First Friday	Second Friday
	12:00 PM	1:30 PM

Office Hours: 12:30 PM till Isha Prayer, 7 Days a Week

7360 W. 93rd Street Bridgeview, IL 60455
 Tel: (708) 430-5666 | Fax: (708) 430-5235
mosquefoundation.org | info@mosquefoundation.org
 Sh. Jamal Said: imamjamalsaid@hotmail.com
 Sh. Ali Mashhour: ali.mashhour@mosquefoundation.org
 Sh. Ahmed Arafat: ahmed.arafat@mosquefoundation.org

Community Center (708) 598-6307	Food Pantry (708) 430-6888	Weekend School (708) 717-8187
------------------------------------	-------------------------------	----------------------------------

Female Counselor Available for Women, Contact
 للأخوات اللواتي يفضلن التحدث إلى مستشارة شرعية واجتماعية
aishehsaid@gmail.com | 708-430-5666 Ext 5

Youth Counselor: youth@mosquefoundation.org

For Funerals Only Call: (708) 704-2050



Scan to Donate